PHARMACY VACCINE PHARMACY VACCINE
REFRIGERATORSREFRIGERATORS
Medical Devices Class I, ARTG 299070
Quality Care Pharmacy Standard, AS85000
(+5°C)
PHARMACY PHARMACY
REFRIGERATORSREFRIGERATORS
(Image: TPR-145-1-GD)

regulations required as a medical device.
Thermoline Pharmacy Refrigerators are registered Medical Devices, Class I and are listed in the
ARTG, 299070.
Optional Accessories
Additional shelving
Phone dialler
LTPC : Low temperature protective cut out.
USB Data Logger
TEPR-PRIV : Privacy glass door covers to suit TEPR-145 and TEPR-200 models
Model Internal Dimensions
(WxDxH mm)
Capacity (litres) External Dimensions
(WxDxH mm)
Shelves Electrical Weight
(kg)
TPR-145-1-GD/SD* 520x430x620 145 600x600x800 4 1.2A 55
TPR-200-1-GD* 450x430x1080 200 550x590x1590 4 2.2A 95
TPR-440-1-GD 500x520x1300 440 650x750x2000 4 3.6A 130
All above economy models are available standard with glass door (GD).
*Solid door (SD) available on 145 litre model. Covers are available for 145 and 200 litre models.
An additional mechanical low temperature protective cut-out (LTPC) can be fitted on request to prevent products inside the refrigerator
from freezing (particularly important for the storage of vaccines). This independent device will turn off the refrigeration system should the

LTPC : Low temperature protective cut out
An additional mechanical low temperature protective cut-out (LTPC) can be fitted on request to prevent products inside the refrigerator
from freezing (particularly important for the storage of vaccines). This independent device will turn off the refrigeration system should the
control fail in the cooling mode. Although this feature is optional, it is highly recommended particularly when storing product that can be
damaged if exposed to freezing.
All premium models have a grey Colorbond steel exterior and white interior complete with stainless steel floor. Insulation is high efficiency
injected polyurethane foam. All models are standard with glass self-closing lockable doors.
* Quote SD for solid door or GD for glass door when ordering
Model Internal Dimensions
(WxDxH mm)
Capacity
(litres)
External Dimensions
(WxDxH mm)
Shelves Electrical Weight (kg)
TPR-360-1-GD/SD* 590x560x990 360 740x720x1560 3 3.6A 150
TPR-520-1-GD/SD* 590x560x1460 520 740x720x2010 4 3.8A 160
TPR-750-2-GD/SD* 850x560x1460 750 1000x720x2010 4 levels 4.6A 200
TPR-950-2-GD/SD* 1080x560x1460 950 1230x720x2010 4 levels 4.8A 220
TPR-1150-3-GD/SD* 1320x560x1460 1150 1470x720x2010 4 levels 5.5A 250
TPR-1500-3-GD/SD* 1680x560x1460 1500 1830x720x2010 4 levels 5A 300
SPECIFICATIONS
The EL-USB-1 data logger measures and stores up to
16,382 temperature readings from a temperature of
-35°C to +80°C.